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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 21 Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno/Open
14.11.2021 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10 godina i mlađi

1. Anastasija Kirandjik 10 Skopje, SK 35.80 262
25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 35.80 17.93

2. Mia Milevska 10 Skopje, SK 35.87 261
3. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 35.93 259
4. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 37.89 221

25m: 18.67 18.67 50m: 37.89 19.22

11 - 12 godina

1. Maša Kavić 12 Olymp, BL 29.35 476
25m: 14.42 14.42 50m: 29.35 14.93

2. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 30.52 424
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.52 15.47

3. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 31.99 368
4. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 32.00 367
5. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.26 359

25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 32.26 16.33

6. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 33.42 322
7. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 33.68 315
8. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 33.96 307

25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 33.96 17.31

9. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 34.04 305
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.04 17.31

10. Anika Friedman 11 Pilot Swim, SK 36.73 243
25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 36.73 19.30

11. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 37.17 234
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 37.17 18.95

12. Snezana Stojkova 11 Skopje, SK 37.53 228
25m: 17.59 17.59 50m: 37.53 19.94

13. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 38.39 213
14. Isabel Fry 12 Pilot Swim, SK 40.11 186

25m: 18.37 18.37 50m: 40.11 21.74

13 - 14 godina

1. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 26.95 615
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.95 13.83

2. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 27.00 612
25m: 13.07 13.07 50m: 27.00 13.93

3. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 27.44 583
25m: 13.50 13.50 50m: 27.44 13.94

4. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 27.96 551
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 27.96 14.30

5. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 28.03 547
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.03 14.22
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Devojčice, 50m Slobodno/Free, 13 - 14 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

6. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 28.48 521
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 28.48 14.38

7. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 28.60 515
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 28.60 14.41

8. Elli Fiotaki 14 Lakatamia, CYP 28.63 513
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 28.63 13.91

9. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 29.19 484
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 29.19 15.12

10. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.24 482
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 29.24 14.96

11. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 29.27 480
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.27 14.90

12. Teodora Naumovska 14 Skopje, SK 29.72 459
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 29.72 15.48

13. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.15 439
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.15 15.07

14. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 30.75 414
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 30.75 14.54

15. Jana Obradovic 13 11. April, BG 31.53 384
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 31.53 16.15

16. Rosana Gosheva 14 Skopje, SK 32.15 362
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 32.15 16.33

17. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.30 357
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 32.30 16.30

18. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 32.69 345
25m: 15.72 15.72 50m: 32.69 16.97

19. Jana Ivanovska 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 35.48 269

15 - 18 godina

1. Anna Hadjiloizou 17 Lakatamia, CYP 25.92 692
25m: 12.55 12.55 50m: 25.92 13.37

2. Christina Stylianaki 17 Nicosia, CYP 28.07 545
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 28.07 14.37

3. Christina Agiomamitou 16 Nicosia, CYP 28.10 543
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 28.10 14.32

4. Lena Stoiljkovski 15 Proleter, ZR 28.46 523
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 28.46 14.42

5. Isabel Mouradian 16 Nicosia, CYP 28.80 504
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 28.80 14.71

6. Lara Labus 15 Partizan, BG 29.03 492
25m: 14.13 14.13 50m: 29.03 14.90

7. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 29.81 455
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.81 15.28

8. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 29.95 448
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 29.95 14.95

9. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 30.29 433
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 30.29 15.59
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, 15 - 18 godina

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

10. Iva Pavlovic 16 Pirat, KG 30.82 411
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.82 15.74

11. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 30.88 409
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 30.88 15.86

12. Mia Dermendzieva 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.89 409
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 30.89 15.48

13. Tara Poema 18 S. Zenit, PR 31.08 401
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 31.08 16.11

14. Melanija Simovska 16 MKD 31.70 378
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.70 16.01

15. Eva Toxqui 15 Lakatamia, CYP 32.07 365
25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.07 16.62

16. Anja Tojagić 15 Olymp, BL 35.99 258

Otvoreno/Open

1. Anna Hadjiloizou 17 Lakatamia, CYP 25.92 692
25m: 12.55 12.55 50m: 25.92 13.37

2. Iva Martinovic 14 11. April, BG 26.95 615
25m: 13.12 13.12 50m: 26.95 13.83

3. Hana Beiqi 13 H2O, PR 27.00 612
25m: 13.07 13.07 50m: 27.00 13.93

4. Andrea Jorgic 13 11. April, BG 27.44 583
25m: 13.50 13.50 50m: 27.44 13.94

5. Anna Burtscher 14 TS Dornbirn 27.96 551
25m: 13.66 13.66 50m: 27.96 14.30

6. Sofia Popovic 14 11. April, BG 28.03 547
25m: 13.81 13.81 50m: 28.03 14.22

7. Christina Stylianaki 17 Nicosia, CYP 28.07 545
25m: 13.70 13.70 50m: 28.07 14.37

8. Christina Agiomamitou 16 Nicosia, CYP 28.10 543
25m: 13.78 13.78 50m: 28.10 14.32

9. Lena Stoiljkovski 15 Proleter, ZR 28.46 523
25m: 14.04 14.04 50m: 28.46 14.42

10. Dunja Vavic 14 11. April, BG 28.48 521
25m: 14.10 14.10 50m: 28.48 14.38

11. Katja Tanaskoska 13 Skopje, SK 28.60 515
25m: 14.19 14.19 50m: 28.60 14.41

12. Elli Fiotaki 14 Lakatamia, CYP 28.63 513
25m: 14.72 14.72 50m: 28.63 13.91

13. Isabel Mouradian 16 Nicosia, CYP 28.80 504
25m: 14.09 14.09 50m: 28.80 14.71

14. Lara Labus 15 Partizan, BG 29.03 492
25m: 14.13 14.13 50m: 29.03 14.90

15. Erina Idrizaj 14 H2O, PR 29.19 484
25m: 14.07 14.07 50m: 29.19 15.12

16. Riga Shala 14 H2O, PR 29.24 482
25m: 14.28 14.28 50m: 29.24 14.96
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

17. Sofija Milivojevic 13 Pirat, KG 29.27 480
25m: 14.37 14.37 50m: 29.27 14.90

18. Maša Kavić 12 Olymp, BL 29.35 476
25m: 14.42 14.42 50m: 29.35 14.93

19. Teodora Naumovska 14 Skopje, SK 29.72 459
25m: 14.24 14.24 50m: 29.72 15.48

20. Visnja Stojmenovic 15 Partizan, BG 29.81 455
25m: 14.53 14.53 50m: 29.81 15.28

21. Lara Lilic 15 Proleter, ZR 29.95 448
25m: 15.00 15.00 50m: 29.95 14.95

22. Lira Shala 14 H2O, PR 30.15 439
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.15 15.07

23. Marta Dunjic 17 Radnički 1969, KG 30.29 433
25m: 14.70 14.70 50m: 30.29 15.59

24. Adora Hoxha 12 Step, PR 30.52 424
25m: 15.05 15.05 50m: 30.52 15.47

25. Sofija Trendafilova 14 Skopje, SK 30.75 414
25m: 16.21 16.21 50m: 30.75 14.54

26. Iva Pavlovic 16 Pirat, KG 30.82 411
25m: 15.08 15.08 50m: 30.82 15.74

27. Maria Ljubojević 15 Olymp, BL 30.88 409
25m: 15.02 15.02 50m: 30.88 15.86

28. Mia Dermendzieva 15 VK Vardar 8, SK 30.89 409
25m: 15.41 15.41 50m: 30.89 15.48

29. Tara Poema 18 S. Zenit, PR 31.08 401
25m: 14.97 14.97 50m: 31.08 16.11

30. Jana Obradovic 13 11. April, BG 31.53 384
25m: 15.38 15.38 50m: 31.53 16.15

31. Melanija Simovska 16 MKD 31.70 378
25m: 15.69 15.69 50m: 31.70 16.01

32. Danica Mirkovic 12 Partizan, BG 31.99 368
33. Petra Vucic 12 Sveti Nikola, NI 32.00 367
34. Eva Toxqui 15 Lakatamia, CYP 32.07 365

25m: 15.45 15.45 50m: 32.07 16.62

35. Rosana Gosheva 14 Skopje, SK 32.15 362
25m: 15.82 15.82 50m: 32.15 16.33

36. Lea Aliu 12 Prishtina, PR 32.26 359
25m: 15.93 15.93 50m: 32.26 16.33

37. Leoni Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 32.30 357
25m: 16.00 16.00 50m: 32.30 16.30

38. Kalina Jordanovska 13 MKD 32.69 345
25m: 15.72 15.72 50m: 32.69 16.97

39. Riga Beqiri 11 Step, PR 33.42 322
40. Joana Jasiqi 11 Nemo, PR 33.68 315
41. Rida Haxhani 12 Nemo, PR 33.96 307

25m: 16.65 16.65 50m: 33.96 17.31
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"Skopje Open 2021"
Skopje, Severna Makedonija, 13. - 14.11.2021

Disciplina 21, Ženski/F, 50m Slobodno/Free, Otvoreno/Open

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

42. Lisa Emini 11 Nemo, PR 34.04 305
25m: 16.73 16.73 50m: 34.04 17.31

43. Jana Ivanovska 13 A.Pro AMS, SK 35.48 269
44. Anastasija Kirandjik 10 Skopje, SK 35.80 262

25m: 17.87 17.87 50m: 35.80 17.93

45. Mia Milevska 10 Skopje, SK 35.87 261
46. Nita Zhushi 10 Nemo, PR 35.93 259
47. Anja Tojagić 15 Olymp, BL 35.99 258
48. Anika Friedman 11 Pilot Swim, SK 36.73 243

25m: 17.43 17.43 50m: 36.73 19.30

49. Sasa Sobic 11 Partizan, BG 37.17 234
25m: 18.22 18.22 50m: 37.17 18.95

50. Snezana Stojkova 11 Skopje, SK 37.53 228
25m: 17.59 17.59 50m: 37.53 19.94

51. Hana Bardhaj 10 H2O, PR 37.89 221
25m: 18.67 18.67 50m: 37.89 19.22

52. Dunja Sanicanin 11 Partizan, BG 38.39 213
53. Isabel Fry 12 Pilot Swim, SK 40.11 186

25m: 18.37 18.37 50m: 40.11 21.74


